SOCIAL MEDIA HANDLES LISTS:

For DULTR TECHNOLOGIES | As per 03 July - 2023

**** +91 723-100-2222

@ support@dultr.com

dultr.in/contact/

SUMMARY

All the Social Handles listed on this PDF webpage are owned by DULTR TECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD and These are the Only official Handles of DULTR TECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD.

PLATFORM: GITHUB

2023

In effect

We had two profiles: "Github Org Profile" and "GitHub User Profile" **DULTR TECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD**

Github Profile: https://github.com/dultr (LINK)

These are only the LinkedIn Handles that belong to us.

· Github Org Profile: https://github.com/DultrTechnologies (LINK)

PLATFORM: LINKED IN

2023

We had two profiles: "Linked In Company Profile" and "User Profile"

In effect

DULTR TECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD

- Linked In Profile: https://www.linkedin.com/in/DultrTechnologies (LINK)
- · Linked In Company Profile: https://www.linkedin.com/company/dultr (LINK)

2023 Platform: Twitter

In effect

DULTR TECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD

This is only the Twitter Account Handled by us.

Twitter Profile: https://twitter.com/dultr_in (LINK)

2023

Platform: Instagram and Facebook

In effect

DULTR TECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD

These are the only Instagram and Facebook profiles handled by us.

- Instagram Profile: https://www.instagram.com/DultrTechnologies (LINK)
- Facebook Page Profile: https://www.facebook.com/DultrTechnologies (LINK)

2023

Platform: Youtube

In effect

DULTR TECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD

This is the Only Channel that represents us.

· Youtube Channel: https://www.youtube.com/@dultr (LINK)

2023

Emails & Phone Numbers

In effect

DULTR TECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD

These are the email and phone numbers we use for communication and other purpose.

- · Support Email: support@dultr.com
- · Security Email: security@dultr.in
- · Managment Email: n@dultr.in (Neeraj), chetan@dultr.in (Chetan)
- Phone Number: +91 723-100-2222